DAV CENTENARY PUBL

Circular No.:DAVCN/EXAMS/Cir.07-2025-26

Annexure- B-1

Website:www.davcpscn.com,email:davepscn @gmail.com

DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM (2025-26)

Ph:0120-2641049,2640233

IC SCHOOL,CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD, (U.P)

EXAM TIMING: 8:30 -11:45 AM

Exams on 03/9/25 will be held during school time along with regular classes,

The school timings will be from 7:45 AM to 11:45 AM from 08/9/2025 to 23/09/2025. Please be at the bus stop accordingly.
Regular school time will resume from 24/09/2025 and regular classes will be held.

P.T.M will be held on 27/9/2025.

Examination In charge ﬂl"M"' L"“..

DATE/DAY i v v Vi

| 03/9/25 (Wednesday) - - G.K /Art G.K /Art
08/9/25 (Monday) - - --- Science

| 09/9/25(Tuesday) - --- Maths ---
10/9/25 (Wednesday) “en - - English

| 11/9725 (Thursday) o Hindi
12/9/25 (Friday) G K/Art G.K /Art == Sanskrit
13/9/25 (Saturday) - e --- ---
15/9/25 (Monday) Social Science Maths Social Science -

| 16/9/25 (Tuesday) Maths Science - Maths
17/9/25 (Wednesday) English Social Science English -
18/9/25 (Thursday) Science Hindi = Hindi
19/9/25 (Friday) Hindi English Sanskrit ---
22/9/25 (Monday) - Social Science
23/9/25 (Tuesday) Science -=-
Note:

-

PRINCIPAL




